
35th ANNUAL STATE CONVENTION OF ISTE KERALA 

MARIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

18/01/25, SATURDAY 

BUS ROUTE AND TIMINGS 

 

Sl .No Time Stop 

1 8.20 am Thampanoor Railway Station 

2 8.25 am Ayurveda College 

3 8.30 am Statue 

4 8.35 am Palayalam 

5 8.40 am PMG 

6 8.50 am Pattom 

7 9.00 am Ulloor 

8 9.10 am Sreekariyam 

9 9.15 am Kariyavattom 

10 9.20 am Kazhakootam 

11 9.30 am MEC 
 

 


